 HPPS3800  HEAVY DUTY
Max.moveable distance of table : 3800mm
Max cutting width:                       : 1250mm
Max working thickness                : 60mm
Main saw blade diam.                  : 300 mm
Spindle diam                                 : 30 mm
Main Spindle speed  r/min           :4000-6000
Main Motor power                         : 7.5 HP
Scoring saw spindle speed r/min: 8000
Scoring saw spindle Diam.           : 20mm
Scoring saw Blade Diam.             : 120mm
Scoring saw Motor power            : 1 HP
Max saw tilt angle                         : 45 degree
Motor heat resistant   &  50-60HZ
HOLZPRO   HEAVY DUTY